L'OREAL S.A.

L'OREAL S.A.
ISIN:  FR0000120321

Prehled

10.04.2024 17:35:13

Cena
415,00 EUR

Zména

O

Zakladni udaje

WKN:

-0,12% (-0,50)

ISIN FR0000120321
Symbol OR
Burza Euronext Paris
Ména EUR
Sektor Consumer
Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 221.911 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 412,10 EUR
3)
Prodej (Castka) 419,00 EUR
(4)
Oteviraci cena 417,50 EUR
Max 418,60 EUR
Min 411,35 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 415,50 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 415,211697
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 234.569
Obchodovany objem 97.395.793,00
Pocet obchodu 10.368
Posledni zobchodovany 46
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 53
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: L'OREAL S.A. &
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi
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13.03.2024
22.02.2024
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23.01.2024

o iR A

Nadpis

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Vsechny burzy pro L'OREAL S.A.
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158756190,12858443,154589559,160015570
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000120321-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000120321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000120321&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120321&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120321&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d271094277f2a03bcd17278d0f114ada27c3eaf59d1d6000fe4579a71937fb22&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d72606953077cf2f&time=1712860213&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0b23763bf4c04a6092f1ad556f16f0755dc059df55a71edaacc8f4d95920445&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b52a2b7c6e3657df0&time=1712860213&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d865bde9af4d52e0824685650eaaa3fa6988632cdbc012940dd9994502e69e60&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d04e96f1aee676db&time=1712860213&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5431b9b5c9f55afca9a6ee36155997331380990d6303b77c84f001c0cbc2743b&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=44bbcc6380578f53d&time=1712860213&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=103d9c0636a680c2caddce2a7bba7ce41687dd65566f831be334a6301f950d79&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e2985ce680745241&time=1712860213&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0000120321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195713
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf
Berlin
BX Swiss

10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
14.04.2022
10.04.2024
10.04.2024

10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
19.02.2024

10.04.2024
10.04.2024
20.02.2024

09:05
20:04
20:15
17:35
08:05
17:30

08:11
18:50
17:01
19:38
17:35
18:01

19:30
08:08
18:00

414,60 EUR
416,20 EUR
414,55 EUR
411,35 CHF
416,65 EUR
415,125 EUR

416,85 EUR
414,05 EUR
414,75 EUR
442,90 USD
415,00 EUR
458,20 EUR

413,85 EUR
416,45 EUR
423,558 CHF

0,00
0,62
0,04
0,00
0,00
4,18

0,00
0,01
0,28
0,35
97,40
0,03

0,00
0,00
0,21

131

8
10.368

-
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457700
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40753148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40753148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1996367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1599257
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19354
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407628939

L'OREAL S.A.

Detaily
10.04.2024 17:35:13 51
Cena
415,00 EUR 450.00 i
™ I'I
Zména © -0,12% (-0,50) VA
A L
I.r | I"" \ "I.II I-'I
Zakladni daje 400.00 i AR ALY
[IBN ] |
ISIN FR0000120321 A0 R {
'\' I | Il |
Symbol OR (TN /
. [ il i
Burza Euronext Paris 350.00 VY Ly
Ména EUR J Yl v/
Sektor Consumer JI,-" II .-"I Y
Products A / \/
Typ cenného papiru Akcie 300.00 j
Trzni kapitalizace 221.911 EUR a
(mil.) [V
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX .rvf | .-"I
1 | 1A
250.00 A A || /
Trzni data ¥ i
Nakup (Castka) 412,105‘3; 06.2019  05.2020 042021  03.2022  02.2023  01.2024
Prodej (Castka) 419,00 EUR
(4)
Oteviraci cena 417,50 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Max 418,60 EUR
Min 411,35 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 415,50 EUR Ceny
den
) . @ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 414,97 EUR (300.710)
Cena vazena 415,211697
obchodovanym objemem EUR 9 cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 436,93 EUR (288.164)
Objem (kusy) 234.569 @ cena 100 dni| (7] objem 100 dni (kS.) 438,27 EUR (280.873)
Obchodovany objem 97.395.793,00 @ cena 250 dl‘lil (7] objem 250 dni (kS.) 420,02 EUR (296399)
Poéet obchodt 10.368 YTD Max| datum 460,60 EUR (06.02.2024)
Posledni zobchodovany 46 YTD Min | datum 407,85 EUR (08.04.2024)
pocet 52tydenni max. | datum 460,60 EUR (06.02.2024)
52tydenni min. | datum 372,00 EUR (20.10.2023)
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +7,17% +1,08% +21,60%
Vykonn. (abs.) +27,80 +4,45 +73,80
Beta 1,00 1,05 0,99
Volatilita 19,75 20,04 24,11
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L'OREAL S.A.

Profil spole¢nosti

LOREAL

Kontakty
L'OREAL SA

41, rue Martre - 92117 Clichy
Telefon:+33-1-47-56-70-00
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: L'OREAL S.A.
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Profil spole¢nosti

L'Oréal SA engages in the manufacture and sale of beauty and hair products. It operates
through the following segments: Skincare and Sun Protection, Makeup, Haircare, Hair
Coloring, Fragrances, and Others. The Others segment includes hygiene products as well
as sales by American professional distributors with non-Group brands. The company was
founded by Eugene Schueller in 1909 and is headquartered in Clichy, France.

Clenové predstavenstva

Nicholas
Hieronimus

Alexandra Palt

Alexis Perakis-
Valat

Antoine Vanlaeys

Asmita Dubey

Barbara
Lavernos

Blanca Juti

Christophe
Babule

Cyril Chapuy

Fabrice
Megarbane

Frederic Rozé

Jean-Claude le
Grand

Myriam Cohen-
Welgryn

Omar Hajeri
Stéphane
Rinderknech
Vianney Derville

Vincent Boinay

Vismay Sharma

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Jean-Paul Agon
Belén Garijo Lopez
llham Kadri
Alexandre Ricard
Benny de Vlieger
Béatrice Guillaume-

Grabisch

Fabienne Isabelle
Dulac

Frangoise
Bettencourt-Meyers
Jean-Victor Meyers
Nicolas Meyers
Patrice Caine

Paul Bulcke
Sophie Clamens

Thierry Hamel

Virginie Sarah S.
Morgon

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000120321-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000120321
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